
BRECKINRIDGE

BUTLER

DAVIESS

GRAYSON

HANCOCK

MCLEAN

MUHLENBERG

WARREN

UV273

UV85

UV369

UV369

UV629

UV69

UV69

UV505

UV2718

UV269
UV1245

UV261

UV54

UV69

UV136 UV1164

UV764

UV1737
UV505

UV878

UV110

UV69
UV919

UV2115

UV2670

UV6124

UV1903

UV1544

UV2713

UV1700

UV6122

UV1414
UV1738

UV85
UV6117
UV1543

UV1118

UV2668

UV762
UV2671

£¤231

£¤231

£¤62

WENDE
LL H

FO
RD

-W
ES

TE
RN

KENTUCKY PKWY NC

§̈¦165

§̈¦165

Source KYTC
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Producer:  KYTC Maintenance Branch
Contact:  KYTCITS@ky.gov
Date:  12/01/2023

¹
0 5.5 112.75 Miles


